

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

7 FIRST APPEAL NO.687 OF 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. VS. ROHIDAS @ ABA JAGANNATH
LAMBOLE AND ANR.

...

8 FIRST APPEAL NO.688 OF 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. VS. PRAMILABAI BUDHA BHOI AND
ORS.

...

9 FIRST APPEAL NO.689 OF 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. VS. PUNAMCHAND ASARAM MAHAJAN
AND ANR.

...

10 FIRST APPEAL NO.691 OF 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. VS. MAHENDRA MANGU MAHAJAN
AND ANR.

...

11 FIRST APPEAL NO.692 OF 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. VS. VIJAY NAMDEO MAHAJAN AND
ANR

...

12 FIRST APPEAL NO.693 OF 2020

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. VS. VINOD RAMESH JADHAV AND ANR

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Malte Uday S.
Advocate for Respondents : Mr. M.M. Bhokarikar

.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.
DATED : 16th OCTOBER, 2020

PER COURT:-

Await record and proceedings.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)